

ARB.A-74 of 2025

27.08.2025 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG for respondents
No. 8 & 9-State.

POA on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 7 by
Mr. Maan Singh, Advocate has been filed and placed on
record. Let the appeal be processed further for the purpose
of admission.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.08.2025

(Vriti)